5th Sudesh Shelar memorial District Ranking Table Tennis Tournament,

2016, Pune

Deccan Gymkhana Table Tennis Department Hall, Pune

23rd August to 28th August 2016

YOUTH GIRLS SINGLES [Press Report]

MatchDate -25-Aug-2016

RoundName

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

PlayerName
Vaibhavi Kher(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Siddhi
Achrekar(PNA)

Ankita Patwardhan(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Vedika
Bhende(PNA)

Shruti Gabhane (pna)(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Swarangi
Raverkar(PNA)

Saloni Shah (pna)(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Airz
Shaikh(PNA)

Ankita Bhusari(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Prisha
Budhiraja(PNA)

Eesha Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Debnjana Rajak(PNA)

Mrunmayi Raikhelkar(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Purva
Gidwani(PNA)

Ujwala Gaikwad(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Numa
Shaikh(PNA)

MatchDate -27-Aug-2016

RoundName

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

PlayerName
Vaibhavi Kher(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Ankita
Patwardhan(PNA) [Seed - 8]

Saloni Shah (pna)(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Shruti Gabhane
(pna)(PNA) [Seed - 5]

Eesha Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Ankita Bhusari(PNA)
[Seed - 3]

Ujwala Gaikwad(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Mrunmayi
Raikhelkar(PNA) [Seed - 7]

MatchDate -28-Aug-2016

RoundName

Semi-Final

Semi-Final

Final

PlayerName
Vaibhavi Kher(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Saloni Shah
(pna)(PNA) [Seed - 4]

Eesha Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Ujwala Gaikwad(PNA)
[Seed - 2]

Vaibhavi Kher(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Eesha Joshi(PNA)
[Seed - 6]

Score
11/6,11/5,11/9

11/7,11/9,11/7

11/9,11/8,11/9

11/1,11/4,11/3

11/7,11/3,11/3

11/7,13/11,5/11,11/4
16/14,12/10,11/6

11/5,11/2,11/3

Score
9/11,11/5,15/13,11/2,11/7

11/9,8/11,11/6,11/3,11/8

11/7,11/6,11/6,11/9

9/11,11/7,11/9,11/7,11/9

Score
11/5,11/2,11/3,11/8

11/5,13/11,5/11,11
/8,17/19,11/9

9/11,11/2,15/13,6/11,12
/10,11/5

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day



